
Esther Swift 

 

Debut solo tour of  New Zealand 
26th January- 26th February 2018 

Esther is delighted to be embarking on her debut New Zealand tour in February 2018. 
Kicking things off at Auckland Folk Festival, she will travel from top to bottom of 
New Zealand, performing in a variety of intimate venues.  
!
She writes songs about her homeland of Scotland, drawing on her folk roots and 
taking inspiration from nature and the people she meets along the way.  An eclectic 
blend of jazz, folk, classical and everything in between Esther will share with you her 
stories and musical experiences from around the world. 
!
Swift is one of the UK’s most innovative and exciting contemporary harpists. In her 
composition, songwriting and performance she creates a music which is profound and 
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daringly vulnerable whilst drawing on influences which range from contemporary 
classical, alternative pop and the Scottish tradition. 
!

www.estherswift.co.uk !
Watch Now 

!
Very thought through, interesting direction - very cool, modern folk music” 

Aidan O’Rourke (LAU) !
Buy Here 

Listen Here 
Facebook 

  

Tour dates 
!
Friday 26th Jan - Mon 29th Jan - AUCKLAND FOLK FESTIVAL- Click here for all info 
Wednesday 31st Jan - Café One2One -  
Thursday 1st Feb - House Concert, Katikati - Contact Esther now for details 
Friday 2nd Feb - Eggsentric Café, Cooks Beach - Click here for all info 
Saturday 3rd Feb - Nivara Lounge, Hamilton -  
Sunday 4th Feb - The Rogue Stage, Rotorua - Click for all info here 
Monday 5th Feb - The Bunker/Devonport Folk Club - Click here for all info 
Thursday 8th Feb - Studio 64, Inglewood, New Plymouth, Taranaki -  
Friday 9th Feb - Levin Folk Club - Click here for all info 
Saturday 10th Feb - The Third Eye, Wellington -  
Sunday 11th Feb - Fairfield House, Nelson -  
Wednesday 14th Feb - Grainstore Gallery, Oamaru - 
Friday 16th Feb - Sherwood, Queenstown -  
Saturday 17th Feb - The Nook, Wanaka -  
Sunday 18th Feb - New Edinburgh Folk Club, Dunedin - Click here for all info 
Tues 20th Feb - The Mussel Inn, Onekaka - Click here for all info 
Thurs 22nd Feb - House Concert, Napier - Contact Esther now for details 
Friday 23rd Feb - 24th Feb Aongatete festival - Click here for all info 
Mon 26th Feb - Whangateau Hall Concerts - Click here for all info !!
For booking enquiries - Frank Burkitt - sinestro05@hotmail.com 
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https://www.estherswift.co.uk/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=R1qXqxbngtA
http://estherswift.bigcartel.com/
https://soundcloud.com/estherswift
https://www.facebook.com/estherkateswift/
http://aucklandfolkfestival.co.nz/
mailto:%2520estherkateswift@gmail.com
https://www.eggsentriccafe.co.nz/#gigs
https://theroguestage.co.nz/about/
http://www.devonportfolkmusic.co.nz/
http://www.levin-folk-music-club.org.nz/mark-your-calendars/
http://www.nefc.org.nz/calendar.asp
http://www.musselinn.co.nz/Entertainment/entertainment.html
mailto:%2520estherkateswift@gmail.com
http://www.aongatete.co.nz/
http://whangateau.co.nz/
mailto:sinestro05@hotmail.com


For further information - www.estherswift.co.uk 
For any other enquiries - estherkateswift@gmail.com 
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mailto:estherkateswift@gmail.com

